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CLASSIFICACAO

PRIMEIRA ETAPA

CANDIDATOS

PONTUACAO DO
HISTORICO
ESCOLAR

PONTUACAO DA
CARTA DE
INTENCOES

PONTUACAO DO
CURRICULO

PONTUACAO
FINAL

CLASSIFICACAO

ATOS PATRICK
DO
NASCIMENTO
RODRIGUES

14,01

18,00

17,00

49,01

Aprovado

ELTON DIOGO
BATISTA
MENZEN

16,07

18,00

16,00

50,07

Aprovado

JULIANA
MARIA
MARCULINO
SILVA

18,00

17,00

35,00

Aprovada

KAMILLA
KENNYA
GARCIA DE
ARAUJO

12,23

19,00

18,00

49,23

Aprovada

LAVINHA
BATISTA DOS
SANTOS
TAVEIRA

8,01

19,00

18,00

45,01

Aprovada
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